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Stoss Schiessen

Schitze

Rechsteiner Leo

Brugger Erwin
Bichsel Kurt
Widmer Ernst
Meier Rudolf
Béanziger Sandra
Egger Ernst
Signer Robin
Walte Hansueli
Bénziger Nadine
Bachi Rudolf
Marolf Walter

Banziger René

Jg

35
44
49
35
43
92
39
92
43
90
44
44
61

Resultat

54
54
54
52
50
49
48
48
47
46
44
41
35



